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Nacional - Avanzadas 2017

Nombre Pais/Club

CCOYLLO RUMICHE, MARIA JOSE Libre
BARRENACHEA ARAKAKI, JOYCE MAS/ Aquatica
TOULIER SALCEDO, ADRIANA DEL CAR Aquatica
CANDACHO CHACON, LIZBETH FABIAN Aguatica

ARIAS ANDRADE, KEILA BELEN Aquatica

ARAOZ CORDOVA, ALMENDRA MARIA Aguatica

GARCIA ROSSEL DUFFO, ANGGELA Club Terrazas
CALIXTO, VALERIA Lima Synchro Club
PAREDES , ANGIE Lima Synchro Club
PAUCAR , CRISTINA Lima Synchro Club
TINOCO BALLARDO, BLANCA ISABEL  Aquatica
FALCON, ROSA MERCEDES Lima Synchro Club
MESTA , VALENTINA Lima Synchro Club

Resultado
Figuras

59.879
52.485
51.525
51.358
50.554
50.535
49.559
49.500
48.981
47.119
46.767
46.285
44.189

JUVENIL

50%

29.940
26.243
25.763
25.679
25.277
25.268
24.780
24.750
24.491
23.560
23.384
23.143
22.095
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Nacional - Avanzadas 2017

Nombre Pais/Club
CCOYLLO RUMICHE, MARIA JOSE Libre
ARIAS ANDRADE, KEILA BELEN Aguatica

GARCIA ROSSEL DUFFO, ANGGELA Club Terrazas
TOULIER SALCEDO, ADRIANA DEL CARNM Aquatica
CANDACHO CHACON, LIZBETH FABIANA Aquatica
CALIXTO, VALERIA Lima Synchro Club
PAREDES , ANGIE Lima Synchro Club
MESTA , VALENTINA Lima Synchro Club

Puntaje
Figuras

59.879

50.554
49.559
51.525
51.358
49.500
48.981
44.189

Puntaje
Solo

64.317

57.092
58.075
55.392
54.008
53.708
53.242
52.883

Puntaje
Solo
Final

62.098

53.823
53.817
53.459
52.683
51.604
51.112
48.536

Cod
Club

LIB

AQ
TER
AQ
AQ
LsC
LsC
LsC

12/2/17

JUVENIL

Puntaje
Copa



FDPN

¥
i<
DUETOS

Lugar OS CC

1 3 10

2

2 2 6

7

3 1 12

3

Nacional - Avanzadas 2017

Nombre Pais/Club
CALIXTO, VALERIA Lima Synchro Cl
PAREDES , ANGIE Lima Synchro Cl

ARIAS ANDRADE, KEILA BELEN Aquatica
CANDACHO CHACON, LIZBETH FABI. Aquatica

PAUCAR, CRISTINA Lima Synchro Cl
FALCON, ROSA MERCEDES Lima Synchro Cl

Puntaje
Figuras

49.500
48.981

50.554
51.358

47.119
46.285

Puntaje
Figuras
Dueto

49.241
50.956

46.702

JUVENIL
Puntaje Puntaje
Dueto Dueto
Final

57.983 53.612
55.675 53.316
52.325 49.514

12/2/17

Cod Puntaje
Club Copa

LSC 18
AQ 17
LSC 16
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Nacional - Avanzadas 2017

Nombre Pais/Club

CALIXTO , VALERIA
PAREDES , ANGIE

PAUCAR , CRISTINA Lima Synchro Club
MESTA , VALENTINA Lima Synchro Club
FALCON, ROSA MERCEDES Lima Synchro Club

Lima Synchro Club
Lima Synchro Club

ARIAS ANDRADE, KEILA BEL Aquatica
CANDACHO CHACON, LIZBE Aquatica
TOULIER SALCEDO, ADRIAN Aquatica
ARAOZ CORDOVA, ALMENDF Aquatica
BARRENACHEA ARAKAKI, JC Aquatica
TINOCO BALLARDO, BLANC, Aquatica

Puntaje
Figuras

49.500
48.981
47.119
44.189
46.285

50.554
51.358
51.525
50.535
52.485
46.767

Puntaje
Figuras
Equipo

47.215

50.537

JUVENIL
Puntaje Puntaje
Equipo  Equipo

Libre Final
53.283 50.249
54.483 52.510

12/2/17

Cod Puntaje

Club Copa
LsC 24
AQ 22



